
24 Hr Reception | 24 Hr Security | Safari Concierge Desk | 
Spa | Complimentary Wifi | Airport Shuttle | 

Laundry Service | Swimming Pool | Fitness Centre | 
Kids Play Area | Gift Shop 

HOTEL FACILITIES

Complimentary Wifi | Air-conditioning | Coffee / Tea Making 
Facilities | Complimentary Drinking Water |  

Mini Fridge | Television | Lockable Safe | Hair Dryer |  
Telephone | In-Room Dining

IN-ROOM FACILITIES

145 ROOMS

20 Rooms

KRUGER
DELUXE FAMILY

2 KING BEDS

20 Rooms

KRUGER
DELUXE TWIN

38 Rooms

KRUGER
LUXURY ROOM

23 Rooms

KRUGER
DELUXE KING 

KRUGER
SUITE

3 Rooms

1 Suite

NKANYI
SUITE

33 Rooms

KRUGER
DELUXE FAMILY
2 QUEEN BEDS

7 Chalets

KRUGER
SELF-CATERING

Breakfast served 
06:30 - 10:30 daily

05:00 - 19:00
daily

KUDYELA 
RESTAURANT

COFFEE SHOP

Dinner served
18:00 - 21:30 daily

10:00 - 22:00
daily

LAPA 
RESTAURANT

SHILOVO BAR

All day A La Carte dining
07:00 - 22:00 daily

Bookable for 
private functions

POOL BAR & 
VIEWING DECK

RIVER BOMA

06:30 - 21:00
daily

Bookable for 
private functions

IN-ROOM
DINING

PRIVATE DINING

FOOD & DRINKS

info@krugergatehotel.com

+27 13 735 5671
www.krugergatehotel.com



Bookings and Enquiries: 
Kruger Gate Hotel Travel Desk 

safari@krugergatehotel.com / +27 013 735 5671

Full Price list: 
https://krugergatehotel.com/experience/

game-drives/

PRIVATE VEHICLE 
SAFARIS

SHARED VEHICLE 
SAFARIS

FULL DAY 
OPTIONS

MORNING & 
AFTERNOON OPTIONS

SAFARI GAME DRIVES

MEETING ROOMS

BANDLA 1
BANDLA 2
BANDLA 1&2
HUBYA	
NKOVENI
RIVER BOMA*
NKANYI SUITE** ** Boardroom seating  - 10pax

7.5x10.5x3
7.5x10.5x3
15x10.5x3
16x11.5x3

20x13.9x3.5
35x16
99x7x3

50
50

100
170

-
-

40
40
80

170
-
-

30
30
60
80
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

120

40
40
80

100
120
170

Banquet
(seats)

Reception
(seats)

U-Shape
(seats)

Schoolroom
(seats)

Theater
(seats)

Dimensions 
(L x W x H)

KRUGER GATE HOTEL
On the Sabie River, at the Paul Kruger Gate
R536, Kruger National Park Skukuza
Mpumalanga 
South Africa 1350

AIRPORTS

Hotel can facilitate transfers on your behalf.
(Price on request)

Skukuza 
International 

Airport

20km 95km
Kruger 

Mpumalanga 
International 

Airport

124km
Hoedspruit

Airport

430 km
Johannesburg 
International 

Airport


