



Kruger Gate HOTEL

A UNIQUE KRUGER SAFARI EXPERIENCE

info@krugergatehotel.com

+27 13 735 5671

www.krugergatehotel.com



HOTEL FACILITIES

24 Hr Reception | 24 Hr Security | Safari Concierge Desk |
Spa | Complimentary Wifi | Airport Shuttle |
Laundry Service | Swimming Pool | Fitness Centre |
Kids Play Area | Gift Shop

IN-ROOM FACILITIES

Complimentary Wifi | Air-conditioning | Coffee / Tea Making
Facilities | Complimentary Drinking Water |
Mini Fridge | Television | Lockable Safe | Hair Dryer |
Telephone | In-Room Dining



 145 ROOMS

NKANYI SUITE

1 Suite

KRUGER SUITE

3 Rooms

KRUGER LUXURY ROOM

38 Rooms

KRUGER DELUXE KING

23 Rooms

KRUGER DELUXE TWIN

20 Rooms

KRUGER SELF-CATERING

7 Chalets

KRUGER DELUXE FAMILY 2 QUEEN BEDS

33 Rooms

KRUGER DELUXE FAMILY 2 KING BEDS

20 Rooms



FOOD & DRINKS

KUDYELA RESTAURANT

Breakfast served
06:30 - 10:30 daily

COFFEE SHOP

05:00 - 19:00
daily

POOL BAR & VIEWING DECK

All day A La Carte dining
07:00 - 22:00 daily

RIVER BOMA

Bookable for
private functions

LAPA RESTAURANT

Dinner served
18:00 - 21:30 daily

SHILOVO BAR

10:00 - 22:00
daily

IN-ROOM DINING

06:30 - 21:00
daily

PRIVATE DINING

Bookable for
private functions



SAFARI GAME DRIVES

**PRIVATE VEHICLE
SAFARIS**

**SHARED VEHICLE
SAFARIS**

**FULL DAY
OPTIONS**

**MORNING &
AFTERNOON OPTIONS**

Bookings and Enquiries:

Kruger Gate Hotel Travel Desk
safari@krugergatehotel.com / +27 013 735 5671

Full Price list:

[https://krugergatehotel.com/experience/
game-drives/](https://krugergatehotel.com/experience/game-drives/)



MEETING ROOMS

	Dimensions (L x W x H)	Theater (seats)	Schoolroom (seats)	U-Shape (seats)	Reception (seats)	Banquet (seats)
BANDLA 1	7.5x10.5x3	50	40	30	-	40
BANDLA 2	7.5x10.5x3	50	40	30	-	40
BANDLA 1&2	15x10.5x3	100	80	60	-	80
HUBYA	16x11.5x3	170	170	80	-	100
NKOVENI	20x13.9x3.5	-	-	-	-	120
RIVER BOMA*	35x16	-	-	-	120	170
NKANYI SUITE**	99x7x3	** Boardroom seating - 10pax				

AIRPORTS

20km
Skukuza
International
Airport

95km
Kruger
Mpumalanga
International
Airport

124km
Hoedspruit
Airport

430 km
Johannesburg
International
Airport

Hotel can facilitate transfers on your behalf.
(Price on request)

KRUGER GATE HOTEL

On the Sabie River, at the Paul Kruger Gate
R536, Kruger National Park Skukuza
Mpumalanga
South Africa 1350

